
WEST RIVER CSO IMPROVEMENTS

CWF 2016-03  

BID OPENING: TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 6, 2018 @ 11:00 AM

Date

Standard 

Specs Set No. $ PAID CHECK# Received By Contractor Contractor's Address Name                                                        Phone Fax Email

49 Hayden Hill Road smarchetti@chnickerson.com

1/10/18 91 1-HR $100.00 92769 BB C.H.Nickerson Torrington, CT  06790 Michael Weinzimmer 860-489-0455 mweinzimmer@chnickerson.com

596 John Street

1/10/18 145 2-HR $100.00 47237 BB L. Holzner Electric Bridgeport, CT  06604 Frank Mastriano 203-335-4204 estimating@holznerelectric.com

162 Lake Street

1/10/18 78 3-HR $100.00 79266 BB VMS Construction Vernon, CT  06066 Lynn Stabnick 860-871-0278 vms@vmscc.com

70 Foster Road

1/11/18 144 4-HR $100.00 69479 BB B&W Landscaping & Paving Waterford, CT  06385 Betty Mucha 860-572-9942 betty@bandwpaving.com

454 Boston Post Road 860-443-8337 dlong@carlincontracting.com

1/16/18 134 5-HR $100.00 129509 BB Carlin Contracting Waterford, CT  06385 Donna Long   Ext.164 www.carlincontracting.com

1 Enterprise Drive zroth@camputaroandson.com

1/17/18 87 6-HR $100.00 15953 MR Camputaro and Son Excavating North Branford, CT  Zachary Roth 203-627-2840 dcamputaro@camputaroandson.com

30 Bernhard Road

1/18/18 116 7-HR $100.00 21134 BB Empire Paving North Haven, CT  Joe Velardi 203-752-0002 joev@empirepaving.com

51 Longhini Lane

1/23/18 125 8-HR $100.00 22930 BB Laydon Industries, LLC New Haven,CT  Kevin Guite 203-562-7283 kguite@laydonindustries.com

63 Russell Street

1/24/18 1 9-HR $100.00 30271 MR C.J. Fucci Inc. New Haven, CT  Vincent Federico 203-469-7487 vfederico@cjfucci.com

51 Lawnacre Road

1/29/18 205 10 $100.00 10699 BB Paganelli Construction Windsor Locks, CT  06096 Dan Dudzic 860-623-0245 ddudzic@paganelliconstruction.com
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